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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 50699.00 42224.00 83.28 2220.00 1300.00 58.56 21414.26 17891.12 83.55

83.28( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0058.56 83.55

Western 84671.01 63075.00 74.49 3240.00 2920.00 90.12 7392.00 7001.00 94.71

74.49( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0090.12 94.71

Southern 48945.05 35295.05 72.11 3320.00 1660.00 50.00 13287.15 11607.90 87.36

72.11( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0050.00 87.36

Eastern 38925.00 32660.00 83.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4982.75 83.22

83.90( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 83.22

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1817.00 89.64

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 89.64

All India 223,990.06 174,004.05 77.68 8,780.00 5,880.00 50,108.1666.97 86.4143,299.77

77.68( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0066.97 86.41

Report Version :-

Remarks:-
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